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2021
You can select equipment for any type of product. The company offers 
more than 3000 pieces of refrigeration designer, for stores of any 
format.

You can order an individual design for your store.

Successfully operating on the
market for over 25 years

More than 24,000 sq. m
of the working area

More than 800 employees 

More than
3000 names for 

the produced equipment

More than 50000
projects equipped
with our products

Export to 45 countries

TODAY
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MAP OF OUR PRESENCE
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Missouri Enigma MC 122 patisserie OS 115-DLM

Length without sidewalls: 1250, 1875, 2500

Temperature class: H1

Pull-out trays of display part
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MISSOURI ENIGMA MC 122 
PATISSERIE OS M



MISSOURI COLD DIAMOND MC 126 
PATISSERIE PS M

Length without sidewalls: 937,
1250, 1875, 2500, 3125, 3750

Temperature class: H1

Pull-out trays of display part

Uplift and holding of front glass with the 
help of gas-lift system

Missouri Cold Diamond MC 126 patisserie PS 130-DLM
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Length without sidewalls: 937, 1250 
1875, 2500, 3125, 3750

Temperature class: H1

Missouri Cold Diamond MC 126 chocolate self 084-DLM
Missouri Cold Diamond MC 126 chocolate self 084-DLA

Pull-out trays of display part

Uplift and holding of front glass with the 
help of gas-lift system
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MISSOURI COLD DIAMOND MC 126 
CHOCOLATE SELF M/A



MISSOURI COLD DIAMOND MC 115 
PATISSERIE PS M/A

Length without sidewalls: 1250, 
1875, 2500

Temperature class: H1

Missouri cold diamond MC 115 patisserie PS 121-DLM
Missouri cold diamond MC 115 patisserie PS 121-DLA

Pull-out trays of display part

Uplift and holding of front glass 
with the help of gas-lift system

In agreement with the manufacturer 
it is available with a Refrigerant R290

The manufacturer reserves the right to make alterations in the specifications 23



MISSOURI COLD DIAMOND MC 115 
PATISSERIE OS M/A

Length without sidewalls: 1250, 
1500, 1875, 2500

Temperature class: H1

Missouri cold diamond MC 115 patisserie OS 121-DLM
Missouri cold diamond MC 115 patisserie OS 121-DLA

Pull-out trays of display part

Pushing front panel with glass

In agreement with the manufacturer 
it is available with a Refrigerant R290
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MISSOURI MC 120
PATISSERIE OS M/A

Length without sidewalls: 1250, 
1875, 2500

Temperature class: H1

Missouri MC 120 patisserie OS 140-DLM
Missouri MC 120 patisserie OS 140-DLA

Missouri MC 120 patisserie OS 160-DLM
Missouri MC 120 patisserie OS 160-DLA

 Missouri MC 120 patisserie OS 130-DLM
Missouri MC 120 patisserie OS 130-DLA

Pull-out trays of display part

Pushing front panel with glass
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Missouri MC 120 patisserie PS 130-DLM
Missouri MC 120 patisserie PS 130-DLA

Missouri MC 120 patisserie PS 140-DLM
Missouri MC 120 patisserie PS 140-DLA

Missouri MC 120 patisserie PS 160-DLM
Missouri MC 120 patisserie PS 160-DLA

MISSOURI MC 120
PATISSERIE PS M/A

Length without sidewalls: 1250, 1875, 2500

Temperature class: H1

Pull-out trays of display part

Uplift and holding of front 
glass with the help 
of gas-lift system
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Pull-out trays of display part

Uplift and holding of front 
glass with the help 
of gas-lift system

MISSOURI MC 120
PATISSERIE CH SP M/A

Length without sidewalls: 1250, 1875, 2500

Temperature class: H1

Missouri MC 120 patisserie СН SP 090-DLM
Missouri MC 120 patisserie СН SP 090-DLA

Pull-out trays of display part

Sliding upper glass
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Missouri MC 120 patisserie СН SP 110-DLM
Missouri MC 120 patisserie СН SP 110-DLA

MISSOURI MC 120
PATISSERIE CH SP M/A

Length without sidewalls: 1250, 1875, 2500

Temperature class: H1

Pull-out trays of display part

Sliding upper glass

2021 | Retail store | Product catalog28



MISSOURI АC 120
PATISSERIE OS A

Length without sidewalls: 1250, 1875, 2500

Temperature class: H1
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Missouri AC 120 patisserie OS 130-DLA

355

430

500

21
5

2230

1140

47
2

14
00

59
0

22
5

1220

1070

55°

522

96
5

535

930

58
5

19
9

19
4

19
4

30
0

Missouri AC 120 patisserie OS 140-DLA

21
5

68
2

400

500

500

930

1070

1140

28
0

24
5

22
2

79
6

22
5

16
10

11
4530

0

535

2425

1220 649

59
0

55°

Missouri AC 120 patisserie OS 160-DLA

Pull-out trays of display part

Pushing front panel with glass

In agreement with the manufacturer 
it is available with a Refrigerant R290
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MISSOURI АC 120
PATISSERIE OS A

In agreement with the manufacturer 
it is available with a Refrigerant R290

Length without sidewalls: 1250, 1875, 2500

Temperature class: H1
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Pull-out trays of display part

Uplift and holding of front 
glass with the help
of gas-lift system
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MISSOURI MC 100
PATISSERIE PS M/A

Missouri MC 100 patisserie PS 130-DLM
Missouri MC 100 patisserie PS 130-DLA

60
0 60

0

In agreement with the manufacturer 
it is available with a Refrigerant R290

Length without sidewalls: 830, 1250, 1500, 
1875, 2500

Temperature class: H1

Pull-out trays of display part

Uplift and holding of front 
glass with the help
of gas-lift system
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Missouri MC 100 patisserie OS 160-DLM
Missouri MC 100 patisserie OS 160-DLA

60
0 60

0

Length without sidewalls: 1250, 1500, 1875, 
2500

Temperature class: H1

In agreement with the manufacturer 
it is available with a Refrigerant R290

Pull-out trays of display part

Pushing front panel with glass
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MISSOURI MC 100
PATISSERIE M/A



Missouri MC 100 patisserie СН SP 092-DLA

MISSOURI MC 100
PATISSERIE CH SP A

Length without sidewalls: 1250, 1875, 2500

Temperature class: H1

Pull-out trays of display part

Sliding upper glass
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MISSOURI SAPPHIRE MK 115
PATISSERIE PS M

Length without sidewalls: 937, 1250, 1875, 
2500, 3125, 3750 

Temperature class: H1

Missouri sapphire MK 115 patisserie PS 125-DLM

Pull-out trays of display part

Uplift and holding of front 
glass with the help
of gas-lift system
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Pull-out trays of display part

Uplift and holding of front 
glass with the help
of gas-lift system

SYMPHONY MG 120 
PATISSERIE PS M

Length without sidewalls: 937, 1250, 1875, 
2500, 3125, 3750

Temperature class: H1

Symphony luxe MG 120 patisserie PS 125-DLM
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Length without sidewalls: 937, 1250, 1875, 
2500, 3750 

Temperature class: H1

SYMPHONY MG 120 
PATISSERIE T M

Symphony MG 120 patisserie T 110-DLM
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Pull-out trays of display part

Reclining  and holding of front glass



Pull-out trays of display part

Reclining  and holding of front glass

SYMPHONY MG 120 
PATISSERIE T2 M

Length without sidewalls: 937, 1250, 1875, 
2500, 3750

Temperature class: H1

Symphony MG 120 patisserie T2 110-DLM
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Length without sidewalls: 937, 1250, 1875, 
2500, 3750 

Temperature class: H1

Pull-out trays of display part

Uplift and holding of front 
glass with the help
of gas-lift system

SYMPHONY LUXE MG 120 
PATISSERIE PS M

Symphony luxe MG 120 patisserie PS 125-DLM

2021 | Retail store | Product catalog38



Pull-out trays of display part

Reclining  and holding of front glass

SYMPHONY MG 120 
PATISSERIE T M

Length without sidewalls: 937, 1250, 1875, 
2500, 3750

Temperature class: H1

Symphony luxe MG 120 patisserie T 110-DLM
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Length without sidewalls: 937, 1250, 1875, 
2500, 3750 

Temperature class: H1

Pull-out trays of display part

Reclining  and holding of front glass

SYMPHONY MG 120 
PATISSERIE T2 M

Symphony luxe MG 120 patisserie T2 110-DLM
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GEORGIA AG 120 
PATISSERIE PS A

Georgia AG 120 patisserie PS 126-DLA

Length without sidewalls: 1250, 1500, 1875

Temperature class: H1

Pull-out trays of display part

Uplift and holding of front 
glass with the help
of gas-lift system
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Sonata AG 119 patisserie OS 125-DLA

SONATA AG 119
PATISSERIE OS A

Length without sidewalls: 1250, 1500, 1875

Temperature class: H1

Pull-out trays of display part

Reclining  and holding of front glass
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DAKOTA SNACK AG 080
PATISSERIE OS A

Dakota snack AG 080 patisserie OS 160-DBA

Pull-out trays of display part

Reclining  and holding of front glass

Length without sidewalls: 940, 1440

Temperature class: M2
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2021 | Retail store | Product catalog

Dakota AG 085 patisserie OS 150-DLA

DAKOTA AG 085
PATISSERIE OS A

Length without sidewalls: 940, 1440

Temperature class: H1

In agreement with the manufacturer 
it is available with a Refrigerant R290
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Dakota AC 085 patisserie OS 150-DLA Dakota AC 085 patisserie self 150-DLA
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DAKOTA AС 085
PATISSERIE OS/SELF A

Length without sidewalls: 940, 1250, 1440

Temperature class: H1

In agreement with the manufacturer 
it is available with a Refrigerant R290
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Dakota AC 085 patisserie OS 130-DLA

DAKOTA AC 085
PATISSERIE OS 130 A

Length without sidewalls: 940, 1250, 1440

Temperature class: H1
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Dakota AC 085 patisserie OS 130-DLA

DAKOTA AC 085
PATISSERIE PS 130 A

Length without sidewalls: 940, 1250, 1440

Temperature class: H1

In agreement with the manufacturer 
it is available with a Refrigerant R290
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Dakota AC 060 patisserie OS 130-DLA

DAKOTA AC 060
PATISSERIE OS A

Length without sidewalls: 940, 1250, 1440

Temperature class: H1

In agreement with the manufacturer 
it is available with a Refrigerant R290
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Dakota AC 090 patisserie RS 150-DLA

DAKOTA AC 090
PATISSERIE RS A

Length without sidewalls: 940, 1440

Temperature class: H1
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Dakota VP AC 085 patisserie OS 150-DLA

DAKOTA VP 085
PATISSERIE OS A

In agreement with the manufacturer 
it is available with a Refrigerant R290

Length without sidewalls: 940, 1250, 1440

Temperature class: H1
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Dakota GA 085 patisserie self SL 180-DLA

DAKOTA GA 085
PATISSERIE SELF SL A

Length without sidewalls: 1250

Temperature class: H1
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Dakota Sapphire KA 090 patisserie PS
140-DLA-ER35

DAKOTA SAPPHIRE KA 090 
PATISSERIE PS A 

Length without sidewalls: 1380

Temperature class: H1

Top view
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Kansas А4SG 070 patisserie R 1HD 
180-D500A-070

Front view

KANSAS 1 S4 070/183
PATISSERIE R D A

Temperature class: H1 

Length without sidewalls: 700
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KANSAS 1 S4 070/198 
PATISSERIE D A

Temperature class: H1 

Length without sidewalls: 700

Kansas А4SG 070 patisserie 1HD 
198-D600A-070

Front view
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